
As of 22 NOV 2025

Contest Number 603
P1.Taekgeuk -6 Jang     P2.Keumgang

DeducationTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGame

MUŽDALO Milana (SRB)      defeated      MARTON Katarina (SRB)

0.012.3002.5661.5334.099Game2

0.015.1003.0002.0335.033Game1

0.017.8003.5002.4335.933Game2

0.017.7003.4662.4335.899Game1

Presentation
Accuracy/
Technical

MARTON Katarina (SRB)

3.62.51

2.81.92

2.61.73

2.41.41

2.71.62

2.61.63

Presentation
Accuracy/
Technical

MUŽDALO Milana (SRB)

3.92.71

3.32.42

3.22.23

3.72.71

3.62.32

3.22.33
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27.4005.5664.566MARTON KatarinaSRBBLUE

35.5006.9665.916MUŽDALO MilanaSRBRED

DeductionTotalScorePre SumAccuracyRefereePoomsae
Average

0.015.1005.0333.0002.0331

0.012.3004.0992.5661.5332

DeductionTotalScorePre SumAccuracyRefereePoomsae
Average

0.017.7005.8993.4662.4331

0.017.8005.9333.5002.4332



As of 22 NOV 2025

Contest Number 602
P1.Taekgeuk -7 Jang     P2.Taebaek

DeducationTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGame

MUŽDALO Milana (SRB)      defeated      RATKOVIĆ Petra (MNE)

0.016.6003.2332.3005.533Game2

0.017.2003.3002.4335.733Game1

0.017.5003.4002.4335.833Game2

0.016.5003.1662.3335.499Game1

Presentation
Accuracy/
Technical

RATKOVIĆ Petra (MNE)

3.92.81

3.12.52

2.92.03

3.72.71

3.02.22

3.02.03

Presentation
Accuracy/
Technical

MUŽDALO Milana (SRB)

3.82.81

3.02.32

2.71.93

3.92.71

3.22.42

3.12.23
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33.8006.5335.633RATKOVIĆ PetraMNEBLUE

34.0006.5665.666MUŽDALO MilanaSRBRED

DeductionTotalScorePre SumAccuracyRefereePoomsae
Average

0.017.2005.7333.3002.4331

0.016.6005.5333.2332.3002

DeductionTotalScorePre SumAccuracyRefereePoomsae
Average

0.016.5005.4993.1662.3331

0.017.5005.8333.4002.4332



As of 22 NOV 2025

Contest Number 606
P1.Keumgang     P2.Shipjin

DeducationTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGame

VRANJES Elena (SRB)      defeated      MARIA Ioana (ROU)

0.016.6003.2662.2665.532Game2

0.016.0003.2002.1335.333Game1

0.019.6003.8332.7006.533Game2

0.019.1003.7002.6666.366Game1

Presentation
Accuracy/
Technical

MARIA Ioana (ROU)

3.32.01

3.12.12

3.22.33

3.32.21

3.32.02

3.22.63

Presentation
Accuracy/
Technical

VRANJES Elena (SRB)

3.92.81

3.62.42

3.62.83

3.92.61

3.92.62

3.72.93
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32.6006.4665.432MARIA IoanaROUBLUE

38.7007.5336.449VRANJES ElenaSRBRED

DeductionTotalScorePre SumAccuracyRefereePoomsae
Average

0.016.0005.3333.2002.1331

0.016.6005.5323.2662.2662

DeductionTotalScorePre SumAccuracyRefereePoomsae
Average

0.019.1006.3663.7002.6661

0.019.6006.5333.8332.7002



As of 22 NOV 2025

Contest Number 605
P1.Taekgeuk -7 Jang     P2.Taebaek

DeducationTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGame

VRANJES Elena (SRB)      defeated      ŠĆEPANOVIĆ Milena (MNE)

0.019.2003.7332.6666.399Game2

0.019.2003.7002.7006.400Game1

0.019.8003.8332.7666.599Game2

0.019.1003.6332.7336.366Game1

Presentation
Accuracy/
Technical

ŠĆEPANOVIĆ Milena (MNE)

3.92.91

3.72.52

3.52.73

3.82.81

3.52.32

3.92.93

Presentation
Accuracy/
Technical

VRANJES Elena (SRB)

4.03.01

3.62.62

3.32.63

4.02.91

3.72.52

3.82.93
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38.4007.4336.399
ŠĆEPANOVIĆ 
MilenaMNEBLUE

38.9007.4666.482VRANJES ElenaSRBRED

DeductionTotalScorePre SumAccuracyRefereePoomsae
Average

0.019.2006.4003.7002.7001

0.019.2006.3993.7332.6662

DeductionTotalScorePre SumAccuracyRefereePoomsae
Average

0.019.1006.3663.6332.7331

0.019.8006.5993.8332.7662



Kadet A F   Contestants: 3
SemifinalsFinalSemifinals

3
MNERATKOVIĆ Petra3
SRBMARTON Katarina2
SRBMUŽDALO Milana1

Classification

(X) (SRB) Milana MUŽDALO(X)

Milana MUŽDALO

PTF 5.666-5.633

Katarina MARTON

(X) (MNE) Petra RATKOVIĆ

PTF 5.916-4.566

Milana MUŽDALO

(X) (SRB) Katarina MARTON

603601 602

WDR: Win by WithdrawalPTF: Win by final score(x): Seed



Senior 1 A F   Contestants: 3
SemifinalsFinalSemifinals

3
MNEŠĆEPANOVIĆ Milena3
ROUMARIA Ioana2
SRBVRANJES Elena1

Classification

(X) (SRB) Elena VRANJES(X)

Elena VRANJES

PTF 6.482-6.399

Ioana MARIA

(X) (MNE) Milena ŠĆEPANOVIĆ

PTF 6.449-5.432

Elena VRANJES

(X) (ROU) Ioana MARIA

606604 605

WDR: Win by WithdrawalPTF: Win by final score(x): Seed



As of 22 NOV 2025

0.00.00.0000.0000.000Game22.933

0.015.52.9332.2335.166Game12.233

0.00.00.0000.0000.000Game22.833

0.015.52.8332.3335.166Game12.333

0.00.00.0000.0000.000Game22.066

0.010.22.0661.3333.399Game11.333
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15.55.166LJUMOVIĆ DašaMNE110031

15.55.166BOGOVAC TeodoraSRB110022

10.23.399JEVTIĆ AnastasijaSRB110013



As of 22 NOV 2025

0.00.00.0000.0000.000Game22.200

0.010.62.2001.3333.533Game11.333
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10.63.533JEVTIĆ HristijanSRB210011



As of 22 NOV 2025

0.00.00.0000.0000.000Game22.300

0.011.82.3001.6333.933Game11.633
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11.83.933KAĆANSKI KatarinaSRB310011



As of 22 NOV 2025

0.00.00.0000.0000.000Game22.100

0.010.52.1001.4003.500Game11.400
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10.53.500STIJEPOVIĆ BogdanMNE410011



As of 22 NOV 2025

0.00.00.0000.0000.000Game22.433

0.012.52.4331.7334.166Game11.733
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12.54.166POPOVIĆ DamjanMNE510011



As of 22 NOV 2025

0.08.61.7001.1662.866Game24.033

0.011.62.3331.5333.866Game12.699
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20.23.366NENADIĆ LazarSRB610011



As of 22 NOV 2025

0.014.82.8662.0664.932Game25.566

0.014.22.7002.0334.733Game14.099
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29.04.832VUKOVIĆ DoraMNE810011



As of 22 NOV 2025

0.012.62.5661.6334.199Game25.166

0.013.42.6001.8664.466Game13.499
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26.04.332SOMBORSKI DaniloSRB910011



As of 22 NOV 2025

0.014.12.7002.0004.700Game25.500

0.014.52.8002.0334.833Game14.033
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28.64.766MIJANOVIĆ RadovanSRB1010011



As of 22 NOV 2025

0.014.62.7332.1334.866Game25.366

0.013.62.6331.9004.533Game14.033
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28.24.699L. Rančić - B. JeličićSRB1210011



As of 22 NOV 2025

0.012.92.5331.7664.299Game25.099

0.013.32.5661.8664.432Game13.632
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26.24.365RANČIĆ LazarSRB1310011



As of 22 NOV 2025

0.012.22.2331.8334.066Game24.466

0.010.92.2331.4003.633Game13.233
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23.13.849JELIČIĆ BojanaSRB1410011
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